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PRUBEZNE PORADIi JEDNOTLIVCU V JEP TRIATLONU — MUZI

Zavodnik

Koranda David
Zajic Vaclav
Planek Karel
Sip Jaromir
Profant Vladimir
Juran Karel
Toul Filip

Machnik Tomas
Skalka Pavel

Fv’ech Roman
Cerveny Petr
Mikola$ Jan
Mach Milan
Valdauf Radim
Jahoda Vladimir
Matous Petr
Cerny Michal
Holub Martin
Stejskal Marek
Mikolas Miroslav
Krajanek Tomas
Ludvik Jan

Kysel FrantiSek
Stuchlik JiFi

Trecha Rudolf
Tréka Jan
Koptik JiFi
Konarek Zdenék
Koptik JiFi
Smetana Jifi
Grabmuller Ivo
Peterka Ales
Dvorak Jan

Klub

TriSk CB

TriSK CB

SuTri Prachatice
TT Talin

Dinos TT

TT Talin

Sutri

SuTri Prachatice
Lipi

Sut-tri Prachatice
DINOSTT

Trisk Ceské Budgjovice
SuTri Prachatice
Hluboka nad Vitavou
TT Talin

TT Talin

Trisk CB

TT Talin

Dinos TT

Trisk CB

SuTri

BK Nezmar CB

Dinos TT
Triathlon Team Tabor

TT Talin

Albef

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
SuTri Prachatice

TriSK CB

Ciko CK

Rok  Kat

1983 M4
1979 M4
1976 M4

1979 M4
1970 M5

1974 M5
1980 M4
1998 M2
1970 M5

1962 M6
1973 M5

1961 M6

1967 M5

1965 M5
1963 M6

1949 M7

1978 M4
1978 M4

1993 M3
1995 M2

1979 M4

1975 M4

1976 M4
1975 M4

1950 M7
1968 M5
1982 M4
1982 M4
1982 M4
1953 M7

BH TT Ceské Budgjovice 1962 M6

Bk nezmar
SpectrumBike Racing

1979 M4
1979 M4
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BK

184
182
177
168
196
189
156
192
176
192
164
184
162
157
170
181
117
116
146
136
110
108
104
106
150
115
100
86
84
150
100
71
70

BC Prachatice

375
362
362
362
351
342
339
334
313
305
298
296
294
281
280
267
258
256
255
251
237
227
224
220
206
205
200
185
178
172
162
161
159

46
43
39
41
46
50
35
46

43
46
40
39
41
43
37
36

34

40
38
50

96
91
88
90
80
85
81
79

77
74
72
71
67
64
84
83

78

89
87
66

Talin
duatlon

41
43

50

50
46
46

43
40
39
41
46

39

37

50

50
46

50
35
36

90
93

91

77
85
76

73
74
72
70
68

88

83

69

100
96

81
79
82

Jindfichv  Holubov
Hradec

50
43

50
46

43

50

46
43
41
43
46

41
50

40
37
38
50

46

93
89

87
83

84

78

73
74
71
70
66

85
88

82
77
79
67

91

46
39
50
43
46
40
38

38

37

46

33

43

41

46

40

33

34

30

35

50

87
78
89
86
88
74
77

64

63

54

51

46

85

80

79

65

67

59

56

42

Talin

triatlon

46

41
39
50
43
43
46
46
50
41
46
39

43
46

50
50
40

36
38
50
40

96

90
88
93
83
91
84
85
77
80
76
74

73
69

87
86
89

75
82
70
78

50 100

Jivho

46
50
43
41
50
41
40
50
46
46
43
43
39
38
41

39

46

31

40

50
50
36
34

96
100
93
91
83
76
90
87
79
74
78
69
70
67
66

89

86

72

71

64
81
82
77

Podrouzek

Zliv



35
36
37
38
39
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Pudil Jaroslav
Bartyzal Josef

Tauber Jan

M2 Sport Be¢var ST
#tymdejvid

BK Nezmar CB

Chaloupka Pfemys| Otaka Triatlon Lipno

Chaloupka Jifi
Boucek Viadimir
Somogyi Daniel
Krizek Miroslav
Homola Jakub
Fencl, Jifi
Lorenc Erik
Kozojed Martin
Losos, Radek
Koptik Jifi
Korous, Martin
Fencl, Marek
Ku&era Stépan
Jakubec, Matéj
Kasak Vaclav

Ehrenberger Martin
Hadacek Frantidek

Lolacher Tomas
Pischek Pavel
Goncaruk Kyrill
Koke$ Ondfej
Blaha, Jan
Pracha Josef
Holub Marek
Divis, Adam
Uhli¥, Radek
Fousek, Frantisek
Konhefr Matgj
Prokop Vaclav
Altman Petr
Fessl Lukas
Pexa Martin

Pisek, Jaroslav

Triatlon Lipno

Horni Zahoti

Treboh

Kaplice

Triathlon Team Tabor
Kombitch team

SuTri Prachatice
Triathlon Team Tabor
KERBEROS Team

TriSk CB

Triatlon Team Tébor
Kombitch Team

TCV Jindfichv Hradec
Kombitch team

Ceska Sport Bike
TriNezmar

SPSVD Jistebnice
CK

Musher Klub JCC
TCV JH

Hlincova Hora

TC Dvorak

CBC Team

VeleSin

Ceské Zleby

TriSK Ceské Budéjovice
Muzi z Malse

JH Cycling

Stevens CykloSvec Pisek

TriSK CB
#tymdejvid
Cyklo Jificka

Nova Pec

1961 M6
1984 M4
1979 M4
2011 M1
1958 M6
1975 M4
1979 M4
1976 M4
2005 M1
1999 M2
1981 M4
2004 M2
1986 M3
2008 M1
1974 M5
1997 M2
1999 M2
1997 M2
1979 M4
1975 M4
1975 M4
2003 M2
1989 M3
2006 M1
1989 M3
1971 M5
1971 M5
1982 M4
1977 M4
1967 M5
1999 M2
1999 M2
2008 M1
1979 M4
1990 M3
1974 M5
1990 M3

5 100
17 73
18 67

1 82

6 84
19 61
20 60
21 56

2 50

3 50
22 50

4 50

2 50

3 50

8 50

5 46

7 46

6 43
23 40
24 38
25 38

8 50

3 50

4 46

4 50

9 43
10 43
26 37
27 40
11 41

9 41
10 41

5 50
28 39

5 46
12 41

6 43

157
153
142
141
137
128
115
113
100
100
100
96
96
93
93
91
90
90
89
88
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
82
81
81
80
80
79
78
76

50 82

41 69
43 68

50 100

50 93

50 86

40

38

50

43

50

41

89

87

86

84

80

78

41
41

50

50

46

46

41

39

72
69

100

96

90

86

81

80

50
36
32

29
25
26

50

50

50
46

43

43

40
41
41

43

75
72
62

55
43
45

100

96

93
91

90

84

83
82
81

76

37 81

35 72

46 79

35 80

32 73

30 68

38 88

50 85

37 84



7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Lacha Pavel
Havel Viktor
Gala Martin
Ryska Marek
Kolar Matéj
Svec Libor
Dusek Martin
Joza, Vojtéch
Dvorak, Jan
Tylichtr Petr
Refabek Jindfich
Coufal Jakub
Kolafik, Vojtéch
Zamis, Jaroslav
Novy, Lukas
Pokorny Lukas
Fiala, Tomas
Plihal Ondrej
Lenc Jifi
Ryslavy, Kvétoslav
Cép, Marek
Fessl, Lukas
Mach, Miroslav
Santarius, Bogdan
Hanur, Roman
Vodrazka, Petr
Bruckner, Jifi
Vacek, Vojtéch
Holub, Tomas
Hafner, Jan
Binder, Vaclav
Zofaj, JiFi

Resolution Team
Jindfichtv Hradec
Lyko PT

TCV Jindfichav Hradec

DINOSTT

GS Cykloteam Jistebnice

TriSK Ceské Budéjovice
Kombitch team

TT Tvé1|l'n

TRI Sumava Riders
Netolice

Kombitch Team
Kombitch team

TT Talin

Ceské Budéjovice
#tymKlet

Hlincova Hora
SuTri Prachatice
RESOLUTION Team
Ceské Budéjovice
#tymdejvid

SuTri Prachatice
Adamov

BBK Borsov nad Vltavou
Ceské Budéjovice
Kfemze

Srubec

KfemZe Chlum 184
Ceské Budéjovice
taKlet

#tymdejvid

1969 M5
1979 M4
2013 M1
Mountainbike cz Milevsko 1996 M2

2008 M1

1980 M4
2000 M2

1983
1996
1971

M4
M2
M5

1980 M4
2009 M1

1996
1994

1976

M2
M3

M4

1978 M4

1974

M5

1987 M3
1954 M7

1971
1978
1990
2006
1980
1969
1989
1978
1997
1972
1996
1956
1997

M5
M4
M3
M1
M4
M5
M3
M4
M2
M5
M2
M6
M2

41

46

43

43

46

76

75

73

70

65

46

38

75

71

36 76

43 75

35 68

37
39

38
41

35

39

36
31
40
50
28
34
39
27
37
32
36
41
35

73
71

70
69

68

66

61
60
58
57
53
52
50
49
48
47
44
41
40

34 71

33 75

46 65



